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OREGON 

 
MID-VALLEY CLAYS & SHOOTING 
SCHOOL 
GERVAIS, OR 
1/14/2018 
DOUBLE DIGITS TOURNAMENT 
44 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DOUBLE 
DIGITS TOURNAMENT 
CH BRUCE SHULTS 91 
RU ANDY A HAHN 89 
M1 RYAN HALVORSON 88 
M2 JON KOZLOWSKI 88 
M3 REGINALD D BECK 88 
AA1 KEVIN MEADER 84 
AA2 L.T. SPRING 83 
AA3 RICK HALVORSON 83 
A1 JOHN J CONNOR 78 
A2 ERIC J WHITE 77 
A3 DAN L BROWN 76 
B1 GARRET KOSTER 87 
B2 JESSE OFFCHISS 84 
B3 KENT R FELDSTED 82 
C1 CHARLES M ANDERSON 76 
C2 GLENN FUQUA 72 
C3 JOHN W PIN 71 
D1 DAN A PESZNECKER 69 
D2 BARRY J LAWSON 66 
E1 MICHAEL J BRAGG 55 
E2 DEBBIE GOETZ 52 
E3 RICHARD T SNEAD 47 
SJCH CHASE SAUNDERS 41 
VTCH KEVIN MEADER 84 
VTRU STEPHEN D BROWNING 81 
SVCH BRUCE SHULTS 91 
SVRU REGINALD D BECK 88 
LYCH DEBBIE GOETZ 52 
SSCH DAVID FARLEY 85 
SSRU JERRY MARTIN - SR 79 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
DOUBLE DIGITS TOURNAMENT 
M1 RYAN HALVORSON 48 
M2 TOM SAUNDERS 46 
M3 JON KOZLOWSKI 44 
AA1 BRUCE SHULTS 48 
AA2 KEVIN MEADER 48 
AA3 RON EDWARDS 46 
A1 TONY STURGEON 41 
A2 JOHN J CONNOR 40 
A3 DAN L BROWN 40 
B1 KENT R FELDSTED 43 
B2 GARRET KOSTER 39 
B3 RON OLSON 38 
C1 CHARLES M ANDERSON 43 
C2 GLENN FUQUA 42 
C3 JOHN W PIN 36 
D1 BARRY J LAWSON 32 
D2 DAN A PESZNECKER 30 
E1 DEBBIE GOETZ 27 
E2 CHASE SAUNDERS 26 
SJCH CHASE SAUNDERS 26 
VTCH KEVIN MEADER 48 
VTRU TOM SAUNDERS 46 
SVCH BRUCE SHULTS 48 
SVRU L.T. SPRING 44 
LYCH DEBBIE GOETZ 27 
SSCH RON EDWARDS 46 
SSRU JERRY MARTIN - SR 44 
 

CRESWELL CLAY TARGET SPORTS 
CRESWELL, OR 
1/27/2018 
WVCTL SHOOT #1 
12 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: WVCTL 
SHOOT #1 
CH JOHN P SULLIVAN 47 
M1 TOM E JONES 47 
M2 RYAN HALVORSON 46 
M3 JON KOZLOWSKI 44 
AA1 FRANK DYESS 44 
AA2 RICK HALVORSON 42 
B1 MARK B DOYLE 36 
C1 DAVID J ABEL 39 
D1 MATHEW E LOWE 33 
E1 CHASE PARKER 39 
E2 CARSON HOLMAN 35 
E3 AUSTIN PITTMAN 34 
JRCH CARSON HOLMAN 35 
VTCH TOM E JONES 47 
VTRU MATHEW E LOWE 33 
SVCH JOHN P SULLIVAN 47 
SVRU RICK HALVORSON 42 
LYCH CHASE PARKER 39 
SSCH DAVID J ABEL 39 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WVCTL 
SHOOT #1 
CH TOM E JONES 95 
RU JERRY HARPOLE 93 
3RD RICK HALVORSON 88 
M1 RYAN HALVORSON 85 
M2 DUANE C HESKETH - JR 83 
M3 JON KOZLOWSKI 81 
AA1 KEVIN ANKENY 87 
AA2 JOHN P SULLIVAN 85 
AA3 FRANK DYESS 85 
A1 PAT GOLL 87 
A2 DAN GUILE 61 
B1 GREGG MELTON 87 
B2 MARK B DOYLE 82 
C1 DAN PIKE 83 
C2 RICK MCPHERSON 75 
C3 DAVID J ABEL 65 
D1 LIZ GOLL 75 
D2 MATHEW E LOWE 68 
D3 DIANE HARPOLE 53 
E1 CARSON HOLMAN 74 
E2 RICHARD T SNEAD 72 
E3 CHASE PARKER 71 
JRCH CARSON HOLMAN 74 
VTCH TOM E JONES 95 
VTRU PAT GOLL 87 
VT3 GREGG MELTON 87 
SVCH JERRY HARPOLE 93 
SVRU RICK HALVORSON 88 
SV3 JOHN P SULLIVAN 85 
LYCH LIZ GOLL 75 
LYRU CHASE PARKER 71 
LY3 DIANE HARPOLE 53 
SSCH DAVID J ABEL 65 
 


